

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 75 of 2024

South Eastern Coalfields Ltd. **Versus** Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax

10/04/2024	Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, counsel for the appellant. Shri Topilal Bareth, counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a week's time remove the default, as pointed out by the Registry. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
vaibhav	